
Health Utilities for Economic Models 

TIMETABLE 

Trainers: Dr Matthew Taylor, York Health Economics Consortium
Andria Joseph, York Health Economics Consortium
Julie Glanville, Independent Consultant in Information Retrieval 

Programme 

10:00 

10:15 

10:35 

10:45 

11:15 

11:30 

11:50 

12:05 

12:20 

13:00 

13:45 

14:00 

14:45 

15:00 

Welcome and Introduction to the Workshop

Introduction to Utilities 

Obtaining Utilities: Overview 

Obtaining Utilities: Indirect Methods and Strategies

Coffee 

Obtaining Utilities: Literature Searching and Reviewing 

Obtaining Utilities: Mapping  

Exercise 1 (Mapping)

Obtaining Utilities: Direct Generation 

Lunch 

Exercise 2 (Time Trade-Off) 

Other Issues in Utilities 

General Discussion and Questions 

Close 


